
Match # Time Age Group Home VS Opponent Field
1 9:00AM U9 Boys CSA North U8B Valencia VS U9B Inter 10A
2 9:00AM U9 Girls CSA North U8/9G Marsielle VS U9G Breakers G 10B
3 9:00AM U8 Boys SGCSA U8B VS U8B Galaxy 10C
4 9:00AM U10 Boys CSA North U9/10B Palermo VS U10B NYCFC 11A
5 9:00AM U10 Boys CSA North U10B PSV VS U10B Sporting 11B
6 10:15AM U8/9 Girls Liberty Soccer Academy U8/9G VS WCWAA Red stars U8/U9 G 10B
7 10:15AM U10 Boys iberty Soccer Academy U10B White VS U10B WCWAA Fire 10C
8 10:15AM U10 Boys CSA-North U10B Dortmund VS WCWAA Rapids 11A
9 10:15AM U10 Boys CSA-North U9B Milan VS U10B WCWAA Sounders 11B

10 11:30AM U8 Boys SGCSA U8B VS U8B WCWAA Red Bulls 10A
11 11:30AM U10 Girls CSA-North U8/9G Marsielle VS U10G WCWAA Royals G 10B
12 11:30AM U9 Boys Liberty Soccer Academy U9B VS U9B WCWAA Real 10D
13 11:30AM U10 Boys SGCSA U9B VS U10B WCWAA Impact 11A
14 11:30AM U10 Boys SGCSA U10B VS U10B WCWAA United 11B
15 12:45PM U8 Boys CSA-North U8B Valencia VS U8B WCWAA Crew 10A
16 12:45PM U9 Boys CSA-North U9B Monterrey VS U9B WCWAA Earthquakes 10B
17 12:45PM U10 Boys YSA U9 Boys VS U10B WCWAA Union 10C
18 12:45PM U9 Girls Liberty Soccer Academy U8/9G VS U9G WCWAA Dash 11A
19 12:45PM U10 Girls CSA-North U9/10G Palmeiras VS U10G WCWAA Flash G 11B
20 2:00PM U8 Boys CSA-North U8/9B Fenerbahçe VS U8B WCWAA Timbers 10A
21 2:00PM U9 Boys SGCSA U9B VS U9B WCWAA Revolution 10B
22 2:00PM U9 Girls CSA-North U8/9G Marsielle VS U9G WCWAA Sky Blue 10D
23 2:00PM U9 Boys Liberty Soccer Academy U9B VS U9B WCWAA Dynamo 11A
24 2:00PM U10 Girls YSA U10 Girls VS U10G WCWAA Thorns 11B

CSA North vs WCWAA

Saturday, March 23, 2024

ALL GAMES TO BE PLAYED at Frank Liske Park, Concord					

4001 Stough Rd, Concord, NC 28027

Sorted by Time



Match # Time Age Group Home VS Opponent Field
4 9:00AM U10 Boys CSA North U9/10B Palermo VS U10B NYCFC 11A
5 9:00AM U10 Boys CSA North U10B PSV VS U10B Sporting 11B
7 10:15AM U10 Boys iberty Soccer Academy U10B White VS U10B WCWAA Fire 10C
8 10:15AM U10 Boys CSA-North U10B Dortmund VS WCWAA Rapids 11A
9 10:15AM U10 Boys CSA-North U9B Milan VS U10B WCWAA Sounders 11B

13 11:30AM U10 Boys SGCSA U9B VS U10B WCWAA Impact 11A
14 11:30AM U10 Boys SGCSA U10B VS U10B WCWAA United 11B
17 12:45PM U10 Boys YSA U9 Boys VS U10B WCWAA Union 10C
11 11:30AM U10 Girls CSA-North U8/9G Marsielle VS U10G WCWAA Royals G 10B
19 12:45PM U10 Girls CSA-North U9/10G Palmeiras VS U10G WCWAA Flash G 11B
24 2:00PM U10 Girls YSA U10 Girls VS U10G WCWAA Thorns 11B
3 9:00AM U8 Boys SGCSA U8B VS U8B Galaxy 10C

10 11:30AM U8 Boys SGCSA U8B VS U8B WCWAA Red Bulls 10A
15 12:45PM U8 Boys CSA-North U8B Valencia VS U8B WCWAA Crew 10A
20 2:00PM U8 Boys CSA-North U8/9B Fenerbahçe VS U8B WCWAA Timbers 10A
6 10:15AM U8/9 Girls Liberty Soccer Academy U8/9G VS WCWAA Red stars U8/U9 G 10B
1 9:00AM U9 Boys CSA North U8B Valencia VS U9B Inter 10A

12 11:30AM U9 Boys Liberty Soccer Academy U9B VS U9B WCWAA Real 10D
16 12:45PM U9 Boys CSA-North U9B Monterrey VS U9B WCWAA Earthquakes 10B
21 2:00PM U9 Boys SGCSA U9B VS U9B WCWAA Revolution 10B
23 2:00PM U9 Boys Liberty Soccer Academy U9B VS U9B WCWAA Dynamo 11A
2 9:00AM U9 Girls CSA North U8/9G Marsielle VS U9G Breakers G 10B

18 12:45PM U9 Girls Liberty Soccer Academy U8/9G VS U9G WCWAA Dash 11A
22 2:00PM U9 Girls CSA-North U8/9G Marsielle VS U9G WCWAA Sky Blue 10D

CSA North vs WCWAA

Saturday, March 23, 2024

ALL GAMES TO BE PLAYED at Frank Liske Park, Concord					

4001 Stough Rd, Concord, NC 28027

Sorted by age group


